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St Augustine’s CE Academy dates  

2022/23 

Year Group/s Event Date/time 

Whole School Bank Holiday for Queen’s 

Funeral 

Monday 19th September 

Reception - Year 4 parents Harvest Festival in School 

Hall 

Thursday 6th October 9am 

Whole school              

(nursery-year 4) 

 

#Hello Yellow-World 

Mental Health Day 

Monday 10th October 

Whole school 

 

Parent’s Evening-drop in or 

telephone call (more 

information will be provided 

by teachers nearer the 

time). 

Monday 17th and Tuesday 

18th October  

Parents whole school 

 

Maths morning  Thursday 20th October  

9.15-10.15 am 

School closed INSET DAY Friday 21st October  

 

 Half-term Monday 24th-Friday 28th 

October 

 

 

 

Term starts Monday 31st October 

Reception up to Year 4 

parents 

Phonics workshop for 

parents-Little Wandle 

Monday 14th November  

3.30pm start 

Whole School Children in Need Friday 18th November 

 

Reception, Years 1,2,3&4 Light up and Sing-

Christmas! 

Monday 12th December 

5.30pm 

Parents whole school 

 

Reading morning  Wednesday 14th December 

9.15-10.15 am 

Years 1,2,3&4 

 

Theatre Trip Thursday 15th December 
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Early Years The National Adventure 

Farm Trip 

Thursday 15th December 

 

 Half-term Friday 16th December 

 Christmas holidays 19th December-4th January 

 Term starts Thursday 5th January 

Whole school 

 

NSPCC Number Day Friday 3rd February 

Whole School 

 

 

Happy Mind, Happy Me Day-

Alongside Children’s Mental 

Health Week. 

Friday 10th February 

Whole School Safer Internet Day Tuesday 14th February 

 

Parents whole school 

 

Maths morning Thursday 16th February 

9.15-10.15 am 

Whole School World Book Day 

 

Thursday 2nd March 

All Mums   Mother’s Day Tea Party 

 

Friday 17th March 

2-3.15pm 

Whole school Parent’s evening face to 

face appointments 

 

Monday 20th and Tuesday 

21st March 

Parents whole school 

 

Reading morning Thursday 30th March 

9.15-10.15 am 

Whole school 

 

Art week with Art Gallery 

showing. 

Half-term 

Friday 31st March 

2.00 pm 

 

 

Term Starts Tuesday 18th April 

 

 

Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 

Year 4 

 

Whitemoor Lakes 

Residential Trip 

Wednesday 3rd-Friday 5th 

May 

Parents whole school 

 

Maths morning Thursday 25th May 

9.15-10.15 am 

Reception, Years 1,2,3, & 4 

(nursery to run in running 

race at the end). 

Sports Day Friday 26th May 

1.30 pm 

Half-term 
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Half-term Monday 29th May-Friday 2nd 

June 

 

 

Term Starts Monday 5th June 

Reception, Years 1, 2, 3 & 4 Race for Life! Thursday 8th June  

Morning-time to be 

confirmed. 

Reception, Years 1, 2, 3 & 4 School Summer 

Performance-Dick 

Whittington (2 showings) 

Monday 10th July 

1.30 pm 

6.00 pm 

Whole school School Reports 

 

Friday 14th July 

Reception, Years 1, 2, 3 & 4 

 

Oscars evening Monday 17th July 

6.00 pm 

Parents whole school Reading morning 

 

Thursday 20th July 

9.15-10.15 am 

 

 

End of school year! Tuesday 25th July 

 

These dates are subject to change. 

More information regarding events will be shared closer to the time. 
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